



2026:CGHC:21518

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 554 of 2021

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Mahadev Kavre (chairman Of Committee)

29.11.2021	<p>Shri Umakant Singh, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent/s on payment of P.F. as per rules and the matter be listed for hearing immediate after service is completed on the respondents.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(P. Sam Koshy)</p> <p>JUDGE</p>