



2026:CGHC:21518

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. No. 554 of 2021

**Rajendra Kumar Tiwari Vs. Mahadev Kavre & Others**

15/09/2022	<p>Mr. UKS Chandel, Advocate, for Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. R.K. Gupta, Advocate and Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, Advocate, for concerned Respondents.</p> <p>Heard on I.A. No.1 – Application for impleadment as necessary party.</p> <p>On due consideration, I.A. No.1 is allowed.</p> <p>Let necessary amendment be carried out within three days.</p> <p>List next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(P. Sam Koshy)</b> <b>JUDGE</b></p>
sharad	