



2026:CGHC:21518

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. No. 554 of 2021

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari Vs. Rajendra Kavre & Others

04/11/2022	<p>Mr. U.K.S. Chandel, Advocate, for Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Advocate, for Respondent No.2.</p> <p>Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, Advocate, for concerned Respondent.</p> <p>Mr. Shreyansh Mehta, Advocate, under instructions of Mr. Amrito Das, Advocate, for Respondent No.5.</p> <p>List this case on 7.11.2022 in List-1.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>
sharad	