



2026:CGHC:21518

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 554 of 2021

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Mahadev Kavre (chairman Of Committee)

<p>02.12.2022</p> <p>Rohit</p>	<p>Mr. Umakant Singh Chandel, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Rajkumar Gupta & Mr. Shreyansh Mehta, counsel for respondents</p> <p>Let this matter be taken up for hearing on 16.12.2022 in list-1.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>
--------------------------------	---