



2026:CGHC:21518

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 554 of 2021

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Mahadev Kavre (chairman Of Committee)

<p>16.12.2022</p> <p>Rohit</p>	<p>Due to paucity of time, matter could not be heard.</p> <p>List it on 03.02.2023 in list-1.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>
--------------------------------	---