



Order Sheet

Cont. Case (C) No.554 of 2021

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari Vs. Mahadev Kavre (Chairman of Committee) & Ors.

12.04.2023	<p>Shri UKS Chandel, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Amrito Das, Shri Raj Kumar Gupta and Shri Utsav Mahishwar, Advocates for respective respondents.</p> <p>List this case on 17.04.2023 enabling the counsel for the respondents to seek proper instructions in respect of the PF withdrawal made by the petitioner.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>