



2026:CGHC:21518

# HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CONT No. 554 of 2021**

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Mahadev Kavre (chairman Of Committee)

<u>13.06.2023</u>	<p>Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for hearing. List this case on 11.07.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</b></p>