



2026:CGHC:21518

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT. No. 554 of 2021

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari -**Versus**- Mahadev Kavre & Ors.

Single Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

07.12.2023	<p>Mr. Umakant Singh Chandel, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Santoshi Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, Advocate for the Respondents No.1, 3 & 4.</p> <p>Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Advocate for the Respondent No.2.</p> <p>Mr. Yashraj Verma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Amrito Das, Advocate for the Respondent No.5.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>As prayed, list this matter after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Aks	